
DlAMONO 
Fiber Optic Components 

Specifications: 

SingleMode Muldmoda i1111le ~ode 8"HRL ' Unils Test conditions 

lnsertion Loss ULI typ 0,2 typ 0,15 typ 0,2 d B lEC 1300-3-4; Ą: 1300/1550nm 

Return Loss IRll min 50 min40 min70* d B lEC 1300-3-6; A= 1300/1550nm 

Repeat ability of IL max±O,l max±D,l m ex ::!:0,1 d B 

Service life min. 1000 Steckungen 

Operating temperatura -40It85 ' o c 
" 

Storage temperatu re -40 / +90 o c 
• Measured w ith h1gh preciSIOn reflectometer 

Note: Optical and mechanical specifications a re based on the use o f the eonnector o f 
corrisponding standard; the above tab/e reflects typical va/ues. 

-~ 

DESCRIPTION: ln-line adapter are used to directly mate 

different connectors. Their optical performance 

and compact size makeis a logical and cost­

effective alternative to hybrid patch assemblies. 

HVB-S* .2 LSA-LSG/LSH 
Mating sleeve: 
External parts: 

Zirconia 
Plastic/ 
Ni-plated Zamak 

HVB-S* .2 LSH/FC-PC 
Mating sleeve: Zirconia 
External parts: 

Dimension b: 

Plastic l 
Ni-plated Zamak 

2 or 2.15 

DlAHOND SA 
Via dei f'otrizl 5 
CH-6616 LOSONE 
Tel. ++41-91/785 45 45 

D l A M'1 O N D Fax ++41-91/785 45 00 
the fiber meeting e-moll: lnfo@dlamond-fo.cam 

_ 4.5011 ~ 

0 

O I 
Max 
wali thic<ness 
3mm 

,-. 0 
.,;· o 
M CilC 

wall th1ck.ness 
2mm 

• •n 
.,; 

' ' 

33.2 

10 7 49 

28 4b 

5.95 4.9 

E-2000™ HYBRID 
MATING ADAPTER 
SINGLEMODE 
MULTIMODE 
SINGLEMODE APC 

9.21 1 

Stand. max 
wall th1ck.ness 
2mm 
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Specifications subject to change without 
notice 
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HVB-S* .2 LSH/SC 
Mating sleeve: 
External parts: 

Zirconia 
Plastic 

Max 

~r D ~·~ 
13~t• J T T 

wali tł1ickness 
2mm 

HVB-S0.2 LSH/ST (only with blue body) 
Mating sleeve: 
External parts: 

Order numbers: 

COLOR CODING 

Zirconia 
Plastic blue/ 
Ni-plated Zamak 

Max 
wali thick:ness 
2mm 
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Type designation Order Number 

HYB-S*.2 LSG/LSH 104 - 311 - 9 o 1 V ". ,;• 
•.. 

HYB-S*.2 LSH/FC-PC b= 2.15 165 - 311 - 9 O 2 V ,:,· ··"·· 
HYB-S*.2 LSH/FC-PC b = 2 165 - 31 1 - 9 O 7 V .. ;;c . 

HYB-S*.2 LSH/SC 165 - 311 - 9 O 3 V 

HYB-S0.2 LSH/ST 1 6 5 - 311 - 9 O 4 V 

t 
r-rame co1or 

Body: blue b l ue green black red orang e yellow white violet 

Order Number 011 01"? 01·3 :·' '014 :<· :,: . <Y1?,r ·., •:;'- 01.6 .. 017 ,.o1ą" ·" #·"> i} ,.-..• :~-;:> • . ::; ., 
Body: green blue green black red orang e yellow white violet 

Order Number 021 022 " 023 . :.; ~?4' :•: . 025" ;; ····026. 027 ~2S ._.,_" . .. 

MECHANICAL KEVING 

HYB-S*.2 LSG/LSH 104-311 - 9 1 V O 1 

HYB-S*.2 LSH/FC-PC b= 2.15 165 - 311 - 9 1 : V O 1 

HYB-S*.2 LSH/FC-PC b= 2 165 - 3 11 - 9 2 V O 1 

HYB-S*.2 LSH/SC 165 - 311 - 9 3, V 0 .: 1 

HYB-S0.2 LSH/ST 165 - 311 - 9 4" V O 1 1 

ł 
Mechanical keying No. l 1.( red) 12 -~bro~~-) t~, .. ~~el~~w) 14 (ora~ge) l ~(vio~:t) 16 (white)jJ 
Order Number l ; 1 ,,,l :~ 2t;.f'!:j 1<1:' :?} ,. 1''::.· ,_4: . :1--·· .. 5_t?' ·i ; ··6 < 

• Produet designation: 
lnsert OfoJ PC appłitatio!'l ~ 

l 

wałl thickness 
2mm 
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Stand. max 
wali thickness 
2mm 

IBody: blue . 1 
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